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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18005743/Uvb
IR
#05-01/06 Date: 28-03-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 0485623
Ceode: SMO
il Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, FEM 3031Z Veh. Inspected SLJ 9919X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1801086/GPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TEO Assign Date 28/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Qdometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 02/D3/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#02-47 AUTOBAY
SINGAFPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONMDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




- W Consultants
B WS B Pta Lid Company Registration No. 198607 1!

| 8 74 P4

S UBAVE 1, 80225 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JIRURA TEL : (0651 62303561 FAX : (651 2564

Your ref: CMTD1801086/GPL

Our ref: CS/SMO18005743/Uvb Date: 4/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTE LTD

Dear SirMadam
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.SLJ 9919X

We thank for your instruction on 28/3/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
3/4/2018 at the premises of M/s LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

and have the following to report;-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5%3,099.91
Revised Estimate Amount : S5988.80
"Check" Items Amount : S%

Market Value g}

LTA Reimbursement Value ;8%

Nett Value : 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear n/s portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA
Licensed Appraiser



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:48 PM

To: ‘Teo, Grace'

Cc: 'Gnoh, Pau Loong’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
ON 09.03.2018

Attachments: SLJ 9919X PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SU 9919X
Date of survey: 3/4/2018
Number of days:2 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 12:03 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & $L19919% ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: A741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax; 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace maiIm:gracg.teo@_spmgﬂ_mm.sg]
sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 11:23 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@|kkauto.com
Cc: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. <lbaa utomotive@hotmail.com>; Gnoh, Pau Loong -:Eumonp..ﬁnoh@somm.mmég.b
Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SUS9159X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1801086/GPL



Dear LKK AUTO/ Marcus,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLI9919X,

please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

~—

{nnovation for Wellbeing m
@ sowvro

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www,sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SomposG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
aur Privacy Policy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [miltg:!baautnmth_e@hg:mail,s:ﬂr_n]

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 11:04 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SL19919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants, Mr Marcus Chua.

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen

LBA Automotive Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#02-47 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace. teo @sompo.com.sgl

sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 10:02 AM

To: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. <|baautomaotive @hotmail.com>

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg=>

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & 5LJ9919% ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

2




Our Reference : CMTD1801086/GPL
Your Reference: SLJ9919X

Without Prejudice

Date: 28" March 2018

Attention:
M/S LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Dear Karen,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FMB3031Z & SLJ9919X ON 09.03.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 27.03.18.
blease be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (Morth
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)

Mohd Taufikh (West area)
3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.



Best Regards
Grace Teo

Claims Divisian
D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F; 6221 3147

.

Innovation for Wellbaing
@/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure 10 holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agenis {acting on our behall). Flease click here for
our Privacy Paolicy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:|baautomotive@hotmail,com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5:39 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ9919X AND FBM3031Z ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018
Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We refer to the above matter.
Please arrange Pre-repair inspection for our client vehicle no. SLJ9919X

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen

LBA Automotive Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#02-47 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523



Catherine Chnna !LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 11:23 AM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com; assignments@Ikkauto.com

Cc: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd; Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLI9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON
09.03.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1801086,/GPL

Dear LKK AUTO/ Marcus,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLJ9919X.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 8329 5170 | T- 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

C Innavation for Wellbeing A C fT
@ o

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/08 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: LBA Automotive Pte, Ltd. [mai[to:Ibaautﬂmoﬂve@hntmaif.mm]
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 11:04 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FEM30317 & 5LJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants, Mr Marcus Chua.

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen
LBA Automotive Pte Ltd
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1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#02-47 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel: 6509 5521
Fax: 6509 5523

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 10:02 AM

To: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. <lbaautomotive @hotmail.com>

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FEM3031Z & SLU9919% ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1801086/GPL
Your Reference: 5L19919%

Without Prejudice

Date: 28" March 2018

Attention:
MKS LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Dear Karen,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FMB3031Z & SLI9919X ON 05.03.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 27.03.18.
Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Maohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)
3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee

Lawrence Ng

leffery Ong
2




JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek

5 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Inmovation for Wellbeing A C f T
e

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompeo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompeSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please click here for
our Privacy Paolicy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5:39 PM
To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ9919X AND FBM3031Z ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018
Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We refer to the above matter.
Please arrange Pre-repair inspection for our client vehicle no. SUUS915X

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen

LBA Automotive Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#02-47 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523



Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Owner ID:
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
0569A

SLJ9919X
Yes

27 Mar 2018
B.M.W.

X4 XDRIVE20I M SPORT 4WD HID SR
NAV

White

2016
B4141504N20B20A
WBAXW120600R68505
135.0 kW (181 bhp)
$41,172.00

03 Jan 2017

03 Jan 2017

0

$49,641.00

Yes
02 Jan 2027
$37,230.00

02 Jan 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$46,229.00

$36,983.00

$74,213.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Mar 2018



lg/03 2018 SAT 14: 34 FnX

MEME 18033524 | SME Malor Pie Lid - Kaki Busi

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 100372018 14;42
SUBMITTED BY; Fanikda 'Wen Ya Ying

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1, Please report cormectly the details of the accident to spead up lhe claims process
9, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andfor the Autharised Driver,

[floolso04

9. Information previded must be as truthtul and accurate as possible, Any willul misreprasentation or withokding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

repudiate policy ability

4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companics is

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

nod an admissian of policy liability on the part of the insurance companes

B, This report will be forwarded by the nsurers of the GIA Recards Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore {Gla) for

archiving 2nd that copies of this report will, for 3 fee, be made availsble upan application by interested parties.
7. By the kadgement af this repart to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving af this repor al lhe cenfre and (o copies

aforasaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location OF Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Maobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Madel

Exacl Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

WVehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Mote Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Geander

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

10/03/2018 14:42
09/03/2018 1835

BUKIT TIMAH RD AFTER NAMLY AVE.

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLJAg19X

ANDREW GOH KIANG WOON
S1810569A

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-84484844
OFFICE-84484844

BMW
=4

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

SHTY17182VPCIROY

ANDREW GOH KIANG WOON
518105694

28/07/1967

INDOOR

16/08/1991

26 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-84484844

OFFICE-84484844
NOEMAIL

af the report haing made availanle

Page 1af 17



10/03 2018 SAT 14:34 FAX [fooz/004

Address 31 BANGKIT RD #13-03
Postcadea BT9973

Wae driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

i No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWMNER

vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Chan -
Vehicle .

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other malerial or property damaged? YES
[ h;_w_e been m_;pru:-an:l-_red by ur_ﬂmown _person{s:l NO
salicitingfaffering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported lo the police? MO
If Yes,Please state which Police Slation

Was nofice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If ¥es,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY ALONG BT TIMAH ROAD ON MIDDEL LANE DUE TO HEAVY TRAFFIC. OUT OF SUDDEN,
VEHICLE B COLLIDED INTO MY CAR AT THE LEFT REAR PORTION

Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

W as there any audio recorded? MO

\ehicle Registration Mumber FEM3031Z

Vehicle MakeModel/Colour

Details Of Properties VEHICLEB

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Mame of Driver ZHOMNG ZHI XIANG
MRIC/Passport Number 59(18046J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 ol 17



1003 2018 SAT 14:34 FAX

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Pieate report correcthy tne detasls of the accident 1o apeed up the Cialims DFacess.

3 This Forn must Be completed by the Policyholder and/or ihe Authorized Driver

3 information arovided must be 25 truthful and accuratg as possible. Any WG s reprecentation arwithhomding of rateri
[ats may allew Insurance compumies to repudiate policy Rability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form Dy instiancs companies is net an adrmssion of policy liakility on the gart of the Insurance
CONMPATTIES,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, The reoprt will be Torwarded by the jnsur ers of the GUA Rerords Mansgement Cerlre estabiished by the General invarance
Assoeiation af Singapore (GHA) for irdiving and that coples of this repodt will for a tee be mate svailaola upon appilcstion by
ntercsled parties,

7. By the ladgment of this repnrt 1o the insurers, you erehy caonsent tir this archiving of this report At the cantre amd o copies of
the report being made avallable aforeszid.

% Cohsent under the Personal Duta Protection Act (FOPA)

[understand, acknowledge, agree and consent st

(! Myinsurer, my workshop aned the General insuranse Assaciation of Singapore [“GIA®) may/are permitted tn coliect, use,
disclase ond/or gracess my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal nformation
provided by me or possested by my insurer icollectively the “Personal Information”} and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information w all insureris) who have inured vehiclads) invoived in this accident {all insurer{s) who have insured
spic el broweslescd i s aecicled shiail Lies bl bively referced 1o us the “Insurers”), lhe insuers’ fawyer sl firms, Lhe
Monstary Anlhority of Smdpore and oy relevant govermment sgency/authority {such 25 the palice), far the purpase(s)
ks

(i) processing, handling andfor dealng with my caims including the settlennt of the Uaims and any necessary
frwestipations relating to the claims

[ii} investigating the accident and/for mmy claims;
(iiifcarrymg out andfor doaling with my Instrizchions ar respontding to any enguines by me;

(i mdivenistering my clims (Including e mailing of morespandence, stalemenls, ipvoiLes, TepddLs o notives 1o me,
which eould invalve disciosure pfrertain peysonal data about me Lo ing sbout delivery of the same an well as nn the
axternal cover of envelopesimail packages), and/or

b cosnplying with applcabie b in adiiinisterng, prowsssmg, hanoliog andfor dealing with my clims. (eoliectively the
“Purposes”)

(B allipsurer]s) who bave insured vehichels) mvelved i this aecldent and the Insurers’ tawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
ta colleet, uwe, discloss dnchfor process my Persenat information for ong or more of the above Purposes., and

£} my Personat Information uay/can be disclosed by any af the Insurers andfor Gia to thewr tard party sordice oviders ar

spentsfinclucing their iawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapaore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

{d]  my Personal Information will alse be coliedted and used 10 compile claimns history for the purpose of fraud detaction,
investigaticn and management in present znd &t future claims.

fg) theinformation so collected unger (A} shove may be shared { disclosed:

i) toallinsurers andfor any other third parles that assist in evaluating, investigating, rontralling or managing fraud,
regulatars, law epforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated. or

(it} tar comphpng with requirements undear any segulations, laws o court nndars,

Héhn‘rang Contre ersonnel's Hignature

Policyhed Signaturs Triver's Sigrature
Mabe & T (if dewar iz not the poficyhalder) Namie:
Date & Time: NRICFIN No.:

[Aoo3s004
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LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

MO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47
AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel: 6509 5521 f 65095524 Fax: 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept. ESTIMATE
M/S SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD DATE : 02.04.2018
50 RAFFLES PLACE VEHICLE NO . SLJ9919X
#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER MAKE/MODEL : BMW X4
SINGAPORE 048623 ACC DATE : 09.03.2018
FBM3031Z
PARTICULAR UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Qry S$ Ss
LIST PRICE
1 1 REAR TAILLAMP LH aanss Crw  a4085 _—
2 1 REAR BUMPER 1,653.35 #1 1,653.35 :
3 1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 6870 A 4 68.70 c&
a4 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH 197.45 4 - 394.90
2,557.80
LESS 5% 127.89
2,429.91
LABOUR CHARGES :
1 TO REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS 2LY 35000
2 TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION 300.00 "
3 TO CHECK WIRING 2000
TOTAL: £70.00
ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL :  § 3,099.91



¥ L

N

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

il 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Req, Mo 199607 198R GST Req. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref :  CS/SMO18005743/Uvbn2
oo IO
#05-01/08 Date: 11-04-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBM 30312 Veh. Inspected SLJ 9919X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1801086/GPL Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 28/03/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW X4 (A) c.c 1987
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. WEBAXW120600RE8505 Colour WHITE
Odometer 16118 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SFORTS RIM
General GooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |245/50 R18 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |245/50 R18 DUNLOP 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre 245/50 R18 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |245/50 R18 DUNLOP 8 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE WEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  09/03/2018 Inspection Date 03/04/2018

Survey held at LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE &
#02-47 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

sb. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




¥y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607 188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 9919X
Qty Description of Parts Condition ,.E:‘“rg:?f{:]l aar "'{"sj;'*“d
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR TAILLAMP LH CRACKED 440 .85 440 .85
1|REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE 1,653.35
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH NOT NECESSARY 68.70
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH @$197 .45 NOT NECESSARY 394.90
LESS 5% DISCOUNT -127.89 -22.05
2,429.91 418.80
LABOUR
TO REMOVE,REPLAGE ACCIDENT PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF 350.00 250.00
THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION. 300.00 300.00
TO CHECK WIRING. 20.00 20.00
670.00 570.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,099.91 988.80
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 988.80|

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18005743/Uvbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser




